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RESULTS of the 14 th edition - 2010 - INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
"Memorial YO7VS" 50 MHz  

(formerly “OLTENIA SIX METERS”) 

Category: A- Single operator 

Pl. Call Score QSO  Aver. Locator ASL  ODX QRB Power  Antenna 

1. TA2ZAF 977469 669 1461.1 KM69KV 1010 CR5M 3411 100W 5 el Yagi 

2. UT7QF 805105 699 1151.8 KN77MV  EA7KW 3513   

3. YT1AR 758994 674 1126.1 KN03HR 285 EI9JU 2366 100W 8-el YU7EF 

4. UT7Y 589678 524 1125.3 KN27PX  CR5M 2711   

5. IC8TEM 481006 380 1265.8 JN70CN 56 SK3MF 2504 200W 5ELM M2 0.8WL 

6. AO3L 466124 366 1273.6 JN12IK  OH9NYW 2960   

7. EB2BXL 424032  330 1284.9 IN83SH  UW8M 3219 70W  

8. YT3E 410903 367 1119.6 KN13CV 168 CR5M 2467 100W 4el qad 

9. LY2SA 397154 404 983.1 KO14LL 200  CR5M 2707 10W 6 el. yagi  

10. DL2OM 335495 341 983.9 JO30SN 400 TA2ZAF 2295 10W 5 El. M˛ 

11. TM33A 328596 350 938.8 IN94QS 42 UT1I 2974 50W 6JXX6 

12. YO9XC 319162 380 839.9 KN35JD  CR5M 2823 200W YAGI 5 ele 

13. 4O3A 316597 293 1080.5 JN92HJ 505 SM2PYN 2632 100W 5 el. yagi 

14. YT3N 297833 272 1095.0 KN04LP 200 GM4FAM 2249 100W 5el. 

15. PA5WT 297530 270 1102.0 JO22HG 8 4Z4BS 3310 100W 5 el. yagi 

16. CR5M 291710 215 1356.8 IN61CB  UW8M 3724   

17. ES5EP 278915 269 1036.9 KO38NM 50 EC1DMY 2711 100W 3-el quad 

18. 9A4WW 278347 307 906.7 JN85BO 95 SK2T 2045 100W 4 el. YAGI 

19. EB1EHO 256342 179 1432.1 IN73DM  UU6JJ/p 3269    

20. EH5A 248698 175 1421.1 IM99CD  OH9NYW 3430   

21. YO8DDP 245858 271 907.2 KN36UF  EA5GLN 2538 100W 3 EL.YAGI ; CP6 

22. S53N 243573 315 773.2 JN65WW 1300 EA8CTK 3321 100W 7 elem. 

23. IW2DOY 240903 234 1029.5 JN45NJ  EA8ACW/p  2905 100W 5 el. F9FT 

24. HB9AOF 235184 231 1018.1 JN36BG 400 UT7MW 2481 100W 5 ELTS 

25. YO7LBX/p 220947  223 990.8 KN15UG  EB1EHO 2333 100W YAGI 7EL 

26. UW8SM 220513 232 950.5 KN28IV  EA5CLH 2259   

27. SP1JNY 208613 231 903.1 JO73GL  EA7RZ 2267 200W 5elem F9FT 

28. OO9O 206473 193 1069.8 JO21FE  UW8M 2480 100W GAP TITAN DX 

29. 9A5ST 199658 205 973.9 JN83FM  CR5M 2007 100W 6 el yagi 

30. EA6/DL3BQA  195708 172 1137.8 JM19PJ  UZ5U 2723   

31. EA3BSG/p 193600  144 1344.4 JN11GW  UW1M 2903   

32. OZ2DAN 191589 160 1197.4 JO57GH 40 SV9CVY 2701 100W 5elm 

33. PA3T 189840 216 878.9 JO31CX  UU6JJ/p 2275  100W R5/dipole /GP 

34. OZ1ADL 180824 169 1070.0 JO46XC 30 9H6A 2274 200W Sommer Log Periodic  

35. YQ6A 178123 196 908.8 KN25VU 550 MD6V 2339 50W 3el YAGI 

36. YO5OHY 174001 203 857.1 KN17SP 350 CR5M 2577 100W 3EL DK7ZB 

37. YO3JW 167941 203 827.3 KN35FC  CR5M 2797 100W WARC BANDS vertical  

38. F5DRD 164197 153 1073.2 JO10GA 90 UW8M 2632 15W Beam 4 elts 

39. YO6XK 162045 144 1125.3 KN25BS  MD6V 2238 100W Dipol For 80m 

40. UZ5Q 160841 164 980.7 KN77MT  G8T 2917   
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41. YO5BQQ 158059 155 1019.7 KN17KT 123 EA7BIH 2429 60W hb9cv 2el 

42. YO7AQF 137827 147 937.6 KN24KU  MD6V 2345 100W Y 5EL 

43. YO9HP 132727 129 1028.9 KN35BA  G8T 2399   

44. YO3CZW 128224 117 1095.9 KN34BK  MD6V 2452   

45. YO4FTC 121660 140 869.0 KN45JD  MD6V 2576  100W 

46. 4Z4BS 121124 76 1593.7 KM72KC  MM3T 3990 100W KLM 4el Beam 

47. YO9AGI 110598 159 695.6 KN25RB  CR5M 2719 90W YAGI 3 ele 

48. YO4MM 101870 100 1018.7 KN45JE  MD6V 2573 100W Yagi 4el. 

49. YP5Z 97245 72 1350.6 KN17SP  GM4FAM 2156   

50. YO5BRE 93022 82 1134.4 KN07WB  MM3T 2024 100W JPOLE 

51. DG1EA 89720 87 1031.3 JO31EF 64 UU6JJ/p 2255  10W inv.V 

52. SP6ARE 88191 102 864.6 JO81IL  EA5CLH 1916   

53. ER5AA 84119 110 764.7 KN45CW  OY3JE 2847 100W GP 

54. YO8RHM 79546 110 723.1 KN37KS 187 G8T 2342  5el DK7ZB 

55. 9A1DL 75744 62 1221.7 JN95CD 90 SK3MF 1979 50W 4el DL6WU 

56. YU7EF 75349 93 810.2 KN04KT 95 SM2A 2206 100W 7 el Yagi 

57. YO9IF 73990 72 1027.6 KN25UD  MD6V 2379 40W QUAD 

58. M/YO4RDW 73245 62 1181.4 IO90BR  UW8M 2926 5W Vertical 

59. YO5CUQ 72582 61 1189.9 KN16TS  G8T 2146 50W VERTICAL 

60. PE1IWT 72198 70 1031.4 JO32KF  UT1I 2302 100W 5el. dk7zb 

61. YO7CWP 72080 71 1015.2 KN14VH  GM2T 2245 25W 5 el. YAGI 

62. YO5CFI 64826 52 1246.7 KN16WJ 260 G8T 2179 100W MOXON 

63. YO5PLD 64642 51 1267.5 KN17WW 1263 G8T 2123 10W 2el HB9CV 

64. YO3APJ 63562 70 908.0 KN25SK  EC4CLR 2412   

65. SP1MVG 63469 55 1154.0 JO74JA 25  ED2C 1798 10W DIPOLE 

66. YO9GOH 62042 62 1000.7 KN25QE 800 G5B 2030 70W Ground Plane 

67. YO8RNF 59149 68 869.8 KN37EW 190 G4KUX 2084 100W J-POL 

68. YT1MA 58284 64 910.7 JN95XD 263 MD6V 2019 50W 5 el MOXON 

69. YO4GM 57550 98 587.2 KN44HE  M2G 2420 100W Windom 

70. YO8BGE 55691 49 1136.6 KN36HW  EA5GLN 2472 100W HENTENA 

71. YO3BBW 54890 76 722.2 KN13RX  G3HTA 2167 100W DELTA LOOP VERT. 

72. YO4AAC 54716 59 927.4 KN35XG  G8T 2519 5W  

73. YO8MI 53270 58 918.4 KN36KN  G4AFJ 2129   

74. YO2MBG 45497 43 1058.1 KN06QE  MD6V 2037 50W Inverted-V 

75. ES5QA 43632 48 909.0 KO38OM 50 IC8TEM 2198 100W 3-el quad 

76. YO4FEO 38198 45 848.8 KN45JD  G4DEZ 2255 80W YAGY3 ELEMGNTI 

77. YO9IXC 37301 30 1243.4 KN35II 272 G4DEZ 2106  GROUND PLANE 

78. YO5BYV 35958 31 1159.9 KN07XB  MM3T 2029 80W HF9V 

79. YO2LHD 35461 28 1266.5 KN05WQ 140 MD6V 2101 100W hy-gain 4ele 

80. YO9AGN 33727 41 822.6 KN35JD 260 AO3L 1950 100W GROUND PLANE 

81. YO5DAS 33386 30 1112.9 KN17DO  F4EJW 1964 50W on6mu 

82. OK1DEU 30459 42 725.2 JO80DD 360 EA5CLH 1798 80W GP 

83. YO2LXW 27842 25 1113.7 KN15KS  G4DEZ 1834 100W Proxel V2000 

84. EA3FHP 23912 24 996.3 JN11DW 500 UZ5U 2620  EA3FHP 

85. YP2U 18621 18 1034.5 KN05PS  EI8GS 2253 100W  

86. YO2LSP 15951 11 1450.1 KN05OS  MD6V 2054 100W 5 element Quad 

87. YP2W 15403 12 1283.6 KN05OS  MD6V 2054 100W 5 El Cubical Quad 

88. YO2BPZ 13841 15 922.7 KN15IQ  G5B 1826 20W Vert 

89. YO2MTG 13781 12 1148.4 KN05OR  MD6V 2057 100W Vertical 

90. YO2LSK 13683 15 912.2 KN15IQ  G3Z 2000 20W Vert 

91. YO3DEX 12859 38 338.4 KN34BI  G4DEZ 2133 7W Dipol 

92. YO5AYT 12336 18 685.3 KN16SQ 800 G8T 2143 50W Dipol 
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93. YO2LEL 8992 6 1498.7 KN05OS  G8T 2014 200W  

94. YO2LCP 8992 6 1498.7 KN05OS  G8T 2014 200W  

95. YO2GL 7559 9 839.9 KN05PS 95 4Z4BS 1916 100W DELTA-LOOP V. 80M 

96. YO2UH 5898 7 842.6 KN15IQ  PA6V 1506 20W Vert 

 

Category:  B- Multi operators 

Pl. Call Score QSO  Aver. Locator ASL  ODX QRB Power  Antenna 

1. YO8KGA 713641  731 976.3 KN27SK  ? CU3EQ 4305 400W 7 ele quad+7 ele yagi  

2. 9A5Y 709433 719 986.7 JN85PO 250 EA8CTK 3550  10 EL BVO 

3. YT2L 580659 503 1154.4 KN03RQ  LA1NG 2568 100W  

4. 9H6A 545607 429 1271.8 JM75GV  SM2ECL 3341 100W 7el 15magl 

5. YR4R 494919 552 896.6 KN35WL 120 CR5M 2905  6EL DK7ZB 1WL 

6. E73DPR 442981 384 1153.6 JN92ER 1228 MS0INT 2528 100W Yagi EF0606W1 

7. YT1W 437318 435 1005.3 KN03CV  SM2A 2309 100W 6 el. Yagi 

8. E73FDE 435579 411 1059.8 JN94CP 918 SM2ECL 2343 100W 6 el. Yagi & 5 el. QQ 

9. YU1R 376113 355 1059.5 KN03EH 1780 MS0INT/EU 2547 100W 2x3ele 

10. YO4KCC 355375 441 805.8 KN44EU  CR5M 2949  100W 

11. YT1Z 319505 287 1113.3 KN13EU  MD6V 2258   

12. YP7P 314375 304 1034.1 KN15VE  MD6V 2255   

13. YR2Y 307615 262 1174.1 KN05PS 90 EI8GS 2253 100W 5EL QUAD 

14. AO6B 226241  217 1042.6 JM19NL   SK3MF 2802   

15. YO2KDT 202233 174 1162.3 KN05OS 90 EI4II 2135 100W 4el 

16. YO8KSV/p 182991 267 685.4 KN27OD  EA5GL 2226 100W 4 EL.YAGI 

17. YR2U 132002 115 1147.8 KN06MD 130 GI4SNA 2119 50W  

18. SP2KMH 108445 114 951.3 JO94JC 11 ED2C 2021 100W 2 el HB9CV 

 

Check Log 

Call QSO Aver.  Locator ASL  ODX QRB Power  Antenna  

YO2BBT 10 377.3 KN05WG  UT7EZZ 1063 80W l/4 

 
 

 

WINNER of «“Memorial YO7VS 50MHz” CUP»  of the 14 th edition 2010 is 

TA2ZAF  
 

Unofficial Category: Only YO  

Pl. Call Score QSO  Aver. Locator ASL  ODX QRB Power  Antenna 

1. YO8KGA 713641  731 976.3 KN27SK  ? CU3EQ 4305 400W 7 ele quad+7 ele yagi  

2. YR4R 494919 552 896.6 KN35WL 120 CR5M 2905  6EL DK7ZB 1WL 

3. YO4KCC 355375 441 805.8 KN44EU  CR5M 2949  100W 

4. YO9XC 319162 380 839.9 KN35JD  CR5M 2823 200W YAGI 5 ele 

5. YP7P 314375 304 1034.1 KN15VE  MD6V 2255   

6. YR2Y 307615 262 1174.1 KN05PS 90 EI8GS 2253 100W 5EL QUAD 

7. YO8DDP 245858 271 907.2 KN36UF  EA5GLN 2538 100W 3 EL.YAGI ; CP6 

8. YO7LBX/p  220947 223 990.8 KN15UG  EB1EHO 2333 100W YAGI 7EL 

9. YO2KDT 202233 174 1162.3 KN05OS 90 EI4II 2135 100W 4el 

10. YO8KSV/p 182991 267 685.4 KN27OD  EA5GL 2226 100W 4 EL.YAGI 

11. YQ6A 178123 196 908.8 KN25VU 550 MD6V 2339 50W 3el YAGI 

12. YO5OHY 174001 203 857.1 KN17SP 350 CR5M 2577 100W 3EL DK7ZB 



 

                                                                         4 / 4 

13. YO3JW 167941 203 827.3 KN35FC  CR5M 2797 100W WARC BANDS vertical  

14. YO6XK 162045 144 1125.3 KN25BS  MD6V 2238 100W Dipol For 80m 

15. YO5BQQ 158059 155 1019.7 KN17KT 123 EA7BIH 2429 60W hb9cv 2el 

16. YO7AQF 137827 147 937.6 KN24KU  MD6V 2345 100W Y 5EL 

17. YO9HP 132727 129 1028.9 KN35BA  G8T 2399   

18. YR2U 132002 115 1147.8 KN06MD 130 GI4SNA 2119 50W  

19. YO3CZW 128224 117 1095.9 KN34BK  MD6V 2452   

20. YO4FTC 121660 140 869.0 KN45JD  MD6V 2576  100W 

21. YO4MM 101870 100 1018.7 KN45JE  MD6V 2573 100W Yagi 4el. 

22. YO9AGI 110598 159 695.6 KN25RB  CR5M 2719 90W YAGI 3 ele 

23. YP5Z 97245 72 1350.6 KN17SP  GM4FAM 2156   

24. YO5BRE 93022 82 1134.4 KN07WB  MM3T 2024 100W JPOLE 

25. YO8RHM 79546 110 723.1 KN37KS 187 G8T 2342  5el DK7ZB 

26. YO9IF 73990 72 1027.6 KN25UD  MD6V 2379 40W QUAD 

27. YO5CUQ 72582 61 1189.9 KN16TS  G8T 2146 50W VERTICAL 

28. YO7CWP 72080 71 1015.2 KN14VH  GM2T 2245 25W 5 el. YAGI 

29. YO5CFI 64826 52 1246.7 KN16WJ 260 G8T 2179 100W MOXON 

30. YO5PLD 64642 51 1267.5 KN17WW 1263 G8T 2123 10W 2el HB9CV 

31. YO3APJ 63562 70 908.0 KN25SK  EC4CLR 2412   

32. YO9GOH 62042 62 1000.7 KN25QE 800 G5B 2030 70W Ground Plane 

33. YO8RNF 59149 68 869.8 KN37EW 190 G4KUX 2084 100W J-POL 

34. YO4GM 57550 98 587.2 KN44HE  M2G 2420 100W Windom 

35. YO8BGE 55691 49 1136.6 KN36HW  EA5GLN 2472 100W HENTENA 

36. YO3BBW 54890 76 722.2 KN13RX  G3HTA 2167 100W DELTA LOOP VERT. 

37. YO4AAC 54716 59 927.4 KN35XG  G8T 2519 5W  

38. YO8MI 53270 58 918.4 KN36KN  G4AFJ 2129   

39. YO2MBG 45497 43 1058.1 KN06QE  MD6V 2037 50W Inverted-V 

40. YO4FEO 38198 45 848.8 KN45JD  G4DEZ 2255 80W YAGY3 ELEMGNTI 

41. YO9IXC 37301 30 1243.4 KN35II 272 G4DEZ 2106  GROUND PLANE 

42. YO5BYV 35958 31 1159.9 KN07XB  MM3T 2029 80W HF9V 

43. YO2LHD 35461 28 1266.5 KN05WQ 140 MD6V 2101 100W hy-gain 4ele 

44. YO9AGN 33727 41 822.6 KN35JD 260 AO3L 1950 100W GROUND PLANE 

45. YO5DAS 33386 30 1112.9 KN17DO  F4EJW 1964 50W on6mu 

46. YO2LXW 27842 25 1113.7 KN15KS  G4DEZ 1834 100W Proxel V2000 

47. YP2U 18621 18 1034.5 KN05PS  EI8GS 2253 100W  

48. YO2LSP 15951 11 1450.1 KN05OS  MD6V 2054 100W 5 element Quad 

49. YP2W 15403 12 1283.6 KN05OS  MD6V 2054 100W 5 El Cubical Quad 

50. YO2BPZ 13841 15 922.7 KN15IQ  G5B 1826 20W Vert 

51. YO2MTG 13781 12 1148.4 KN05OR  MD6V 2057 100W Vertical 

52. YO2LSK 13683 15 912.2 KN15IQ  G3Z 2000 20W Vert 

53. YO3DEX 12859 38 338.4 KN34BI  G4DEZ 2133 7W Dipol 

54. YO5AYT 12336 18 685.3 KN16SQ 800 G8T 2143 50W Dipol 

55. YO2LEL 8992 6 1498.7 KN05OS  G8T 2014 200W  

56. YO2LCP 8992 6 1498.7 KN05OS  G8T 2014 200W  

57. YO2GL 7559 9 839.9 KN05PS 95 4Z4BS 1916 100W DELTA-LOOP V. 80M 

58. YO2UH 5898 7 842.6 KN15IQ  PA6V 1506 20W Vert 

59. YO2BBT Check  10 377.3 KN05WG  UT7EZZ 1063 80W l/4 

 
      Congratulations to the winners and many thank s for all participants! 

     
Contest Manager, 

                          YO2MAX                                           


